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Motul Argentinean Round, 11-13 October 2019
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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

Kawasaki ZX-6RITA 15Team Pedercini Racing86 A. 143,280    1'47.4371  260,2 260,2 260,2BADOVINI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.481SUI 14BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team21 R. 142,642       0.481    1'47.9182  262,1 262,1 262,1KRUMMENACHER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.056FRA 19GMT94 YAMAHA94 C. 142,568       0.537    1'47.9743  264,1 264,1 264,1PEROLARI

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.026GBR 16Team Pedercini Racing11 K. 142,533       0.563    1'48.0004  264,7 264,7 264,7SMITH

Yamaha YZF R6        0.066ESP 20Kallio Racing32 I. 142,446       0.629    1'48.0665  261,5 261,5 261,5VINALES

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.032FRA 11Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 142,404       0.661    1'48.0986  261,5 261,5 261,5MAHIAS

Yamaha YZF R6        0.129FRA 16GMT94 YAMAHA16 J. 142,234       0.790    1'48.2277  262,1 262,1 262,1CLUZEL

MV Agusta F3 675        0.256ITA 18MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse3 R. 141,899       1.046    1'48.4838  262,1 262,1 262,1DE ROSA

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.147JPN 15Kawasaki Puccetti Racing78 H. 141,707       1.193    1'48.6309  260,2 260,2 260,2OKUBO

Honda CBR600RR        0.259GER 15GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team4 C. 141,370       1.452    1'48.88910  258,4 258,4 258,4STANGE

Yamaha YZF R6        0.099AUT 16Kallio Racing36 T. 141,241       1.551    1'48.98811  263,4 263,4 263,4GRADINGER

Yamaha YZF R6        0.109ITA 17BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team64 F. 141,100       1.660    1'49.09712  265,4 265,4 265,4CARICASULO

Honda CBR600RR        0.329HUN 18CIA Landlord Insurance Honda56 P. 140,676       1.989    1'49.42613  259,6 259,6 259,6SEBESTYEN

Yamaha YZF R6        0.692BEL 15Kallio Racing84 L. 139,792       2.681    1'50.11814  261,5 261,5 261,5CRESSON

Honda CBR600RR        0.086NED 16MPM WILSport Racedays74 J. 139,683       2.767    1'50.20415  258,4 258,4 258,4VAN SIKKELERUS

Honda CBR600RR        0.431EST 17MPM WILSport Racedays38 H. 139,139       3.198    1'50.63516  260,2 260,2 260,2SOOMER

Honda CBR600RR        0.605FRA 20CIA Landlord Insurance Honda95 J. 138,382       3.803    1'51.24017  260,9 260,9 260,9DANILO

Yamaha YZF R6        0.053ESP 17MS Racing31 D. 138,316       3.856    1'51.29318  259,0 259,0 259,0VALLE

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.094NED 16EAB Racing Team30 G. 138,199       3.950    1'51.38719  256,5 256,5 256,5VAN STRAALEN

Kawasaki ZX-6R        0.189NED 17Team Hartog - Against Cancer47 R. 137,965       4.139    1'51.57620  260,2 260,2 260,2HARTOG

MV Agusta F3 675        1.233ITA 18MV AGUSTA Reparto Corse20 F. 136,457       5.372    1'52.80921  258,4 258,4 258,4FULIGNI

Yamaha YZF R6        0.923ITA 18Team Toth15 A. 135,350       6.295    1'53.73222  254,1 254,1 254,1COPPOLA

-------------------------------------------------- Out 107% in this Session  --------------------------------------------------

Kawasaki ZX-6R        1.918ESP 15Orelac Racing VerdNatura10 N. 133,105       8.213    1'55.65023  255,3 255,3 255,3CALERO

Honda CBR600RR        0.273ITA 15GEMAR - Ciociaria Corse WorldSSP Team53 G. 132,792       8.486    1'55.92324  247,7 247,7 247,7SCONZA

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'47.437):   1'54.959
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and the completion of the technical checks. 
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start11.30.00

WorldSSP Pit Intervention Time: 1min 43secs11.30.02

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 111.50.39 H. OKUBO 78 

Crashed - Turn 1212.16.33 D. VALLE 31 

End Of Session12.17.05

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'54.319  134,65511:34'15.252K.

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'52.969 -1.350  136,26411:36'08.221K.

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'50.621 -2.348  139,15611:37'58.842K.

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'50.269 -0.352  139,60011:39'49.111K.

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'50.069 -0.200  139,85411:41'39.180K.

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'48.654 -1.415  141,67511:43'27.834K.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'48.592 -0.062  141,75611:51'30.071R.

MAHIAS 44 FRA Kawasaki ZX-6RKawasaki Puccetti Racing     1'48.262 -0.330  142,18811:55'30.616L.

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'48.209 -0.053  142,25812:01'25.002K.

SMITH 11 GBR Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'48.000 -0.209  142,53312:03'13.002K.

PEROLARI 94 FRA Yamaha YZF R6GMT94 YAMAHA     1'47.974 -0.026  142,56812:14'37.341C.

KRUMMENACHER 21 SUI Yamaha YZF R6BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team     1'47.918 -0.056  142,64212:14'41.387R.

BADOVINI 86 ITA Kawasaki ZX-6RTeam Pedercini Racing     1'47.437 -0.481  143,28012:14'48.001A.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

12:17
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